
Unit District 2022/23 Coordinator Name Phone Email
101 15 David Giles          (417) 496-6699 davidgilesmusic@gmail.com                                       
103 14 Keith Thompson       (651) 699-3939 keithclockt@icloud.com                                          
104 14 Mark Hanlon         (701) 319-9350 mandkhanlon@bis.midco.net                                       
107 5 Cathy Taylor         (330) 289-8754 cathymardistaylor@gmail.com                                     
109 6 Barry Fratkin        (804) 741-6782 fratco@mac.com                                                  
113 25 Vicki Angus          (508) 886-4553 angusvic@aol.com                                                
114 7 Joan Braender       (770) 252-2287 joan.braender1@gmail.com                                        
118 7 Marie Killoran       (910) 452-3057 mwkilloran@juno.com                                             
119 7 Paul Johnson III    (919) 934-0214 papaj1969@gmail.com                                             
120 4 Walter Mitchell Jr    (570) 472-3290 walter@mitchellfinancial.com                                    
122 11 Tom Bishel         (614) 792-6535 tbp34wosu@gmail.com                                             
124 11 Pam Campbell       (513) 858-2621 campbell.ps.54@gmail.com                                        
128 9 Allison Freeland       (305) 989-2971 allisonfreeland@bellsouth.net                                   
130 11 Mark Rexroth        (317) 590-9096 mark@cd-com.com                                                 
131 15 Victoria Muir           (816) 941-8796 mpengwin@swbell.net                                             
132 15 Jeanne Houghton       (316) 305-2886 houghtonjeanne1@gmail.com                                       
134 10 Sherrie Goodman        (504) 329-7411 mamamiag@me.com                                                 
136 11 Georgia Banziger       (937) 439-4073 gbanzi@sbcglobal.net                                            
137 12 Richard Temkin         (248) 568-6599 richardtemkin@gmail.com                                         
138 10 Jerry Burford        (601) 925-0506 jerryburford6@gmail.com                                         
141 4 John Dickenson      (215) 661-0192 dickenjb@gmail.com                                              
142 5 Ronald Franck         (412) 364-8364 rjpfranck@gmail.com                                             
143 8 Dennis Abeln          (314) 882-1166 dabeln@swbell.net                                               
144 10 Donna Touliatos      (901) 755-2575 dtouli@comcast.net                                              
145 25 Marguerite Gousie         (401) 996-2769 mgousie1@gmail.com                                              
146 6 Nicholas Leshkow        (757) 484-8018 mountaineercc@verizon.net                                       
147 6 Ellen Cherniavsky    (301) 649-1350 eachernia@gmail.com                                             
151 1 Christine Bourbeau       (450) 687-4797 christine1.bourbeau@gmail.com                                   
152 1 Andre Deschenes      (418) 843-8622 adesche@videotron.ca                                            
157 10 Robert Whiting III    (205) 223-9959 merrimac_coup@yahoo.com                                         
158 15 Roy Ann Coleman        (918) 494-8748 colpac@cox.net                                                  
159 17 Scott Norris         (214) 796-8074 slimtex23@gmail.com                                             
160 7 Lee Webb           (803) 691-1502 leewebb1@sc.rr.com                                              



161 10 Greg Frank          (501) 922-6710 hgfrank@icloud.com                                              
163 14 Vickki Shelley        (563) 729-1209 gvshelley8@gmail.com                                            
165 7 Peter Misslin        (423) 884-3550 pmisslin@tds.net                                                
166 2 Martin Hunter         (905) 510-0411 martin.hunter@acbl.org                                          
167 15 Janet Baumgartner    (413) 262-2568 jm.baumgartner@aol.com                                          
168 4 Robert Priest         (717) 579-5665 fthr_bob@yahoo.com                                              
169 7 Peter J Boyd-Bowman    (336) 686-3680 peterboydbowman@yahoo.com                                       
170 10 Judy Steinfeld      (318) 393-4618 maurice1947@gmail.com                                           
171 7 William Lambert Jr     (828) 698-4880 wbljr23@bellsouth.net                                           
172 16 Rosemary Kelley         (512) 825-1720 thepkelleys@gmail.com                                           
173 16 Jorge Rosen          (305) 680-7334 rosenjor@hotmail.com                                            
174 16 Joyce Gore           (281) 437-7467 joygore@comcast.net                                             
176 16 Scott Nason          (214) 265-9628 sdnason@sbcglobal.net                                           
178 14 Diane Henson         (952) 237-0950 diane.henson@gmail.com                                          
179 10 Patrick Williams       (615) 423-6472 stopgaap@yahoo.com                                              
180 10 Richard Bryant         (228) 369-0430 janrick1975@outlook.com                                         
181 2 Raymond Hornby         (204) 224-1923 hornbyray@gmail.com                                             
182 10 Elizabeth Mandeville     (225) 953-0936 bmande@cox.net                                                  
183 16 Steve Shirey         (817) 292-4719 shireysa@yahoo.com                                              
184 14 Virgil Stetz          (402) 853-4054 stetzv1@outlook.com                                             
185 5 Jean Livingston     (814) 255-7136 jeantas@verizon.net                                             
186 3 Ann Mercer         (845) 462-0960 bridgecentermhv@gmail.com                                       
187 16 Martha De Cou         (361) 853-9196 mizcou@stx.rr.com                                               
188 3 Michael McNamara       (917) 882-7494 mcnamaramike1970@gmail.com                                      
191 7 Chris Moll           (919) 908-8068 chrismollbridge@gmail.com                                       
192 1 Alison Burkett        (613) 618-5716 aburkett@gmail.com                                              
193 11 Dale Hill           (270) 860-1138 13dehill@charter.net                                            
194 1 Kathie Macnab         (902) 443-4676 kmacnab@eastlink.ca                                             
195 12 Ruth Subers         (603) 831-1115 rrsubers@gmail.com                                              
197 16 Helen Lauderdale     (806) 543-1545 hathelen@att.net                                                
200 12 Mary Cafarelli      (810) 875-9770 mcafarelli3085@comcast.net                                      
201 16 John Smalley        (409) 924-0706 jnsmalley6@aol.com                                              
202 7 Teryl McBurney       (912) 223-9866 mcteryl@yahoo.com                                               
204 16 Linda Cole           (325) 949-1321 ldcole1973@gmail.com                                            



206 7 Myra Reneau         (423) 503-3266 bridgkat@epbfi.com                                              
207 16 Richard Clements       (703) 380-6340 roclem@austin.rr.com                                            
209 16 Flo Curry          (432) 683-8044 flocurry@yahoo.com                                              
210 15 Jacqueline Davis          (806) 467-1612 jedavis28@gmail.com                                             
211 10 Karen Haik           (318) 644-0966 khaik@hughes.net                                                
214 10 Linda Valentine      (601) 268-1057 vlucy@comcast.net                                               
215 10 Arthur Meyers         (251) 626-5109 art.626@att.net                                                 
218 6 George Parkins        (703) 615-0001 parkins@aol.com                                                 
219 9 Armand Grassi         (850) 276-9479 armandgrassi@gmail.com                                          
221 10 Wayne Colvin         (337) 856-6656 colvinw@msn.com                                                 
222 13 John Pereles        (414) 559-3463 jrpereles@gmail.com                                             
224 16 Jackie Sonnenburg     (325) 692-7528 jaxbs123@suddenlink.net                                         
225 16 Shreedhara Ramarathnam    (903) 561-0398 svr75703@yahoo.com                                              
226 5 Steven Grzegorzewski  (814) 336-1447 blgsgjhg_1@zoominternet.net                                     
228 2 Melvin Johnsen        (807) 577-5230 melsh@shaw.ca                                                   
230 1 Bruce Perry          (506) 387-7045 perrybruce239@gmail.com                                         
231 6 John Markey II      (540) 977-4222 johnmarkey@gmail.com                                            
232 10 William Hullings       (256) 426-0779 hsvbud@gmail.com                                                
233 16 Lynn Sykes          (254) 933-1125 sykgus@aol.com                                                  
234 15 W Jason Smith          (785) 559-9865 wjsmithks@yahoo.com                                             
235 14 Larry Brobst         (515) 570-5130 lbmax10td@gmail.com                                             
239 8 Marilyn Croft          (312) 203-0849 jmcroft@sbcglobal.net                                           
242 24 Mark Inhaber        (917) 859-1182 markinhaber@yahoo.com                                           
243 9 TJ Singer         (954) 816-1850 tsinger@mindspring.com                                          
244 7 Eldon Clayman        (828) 439-1283 brdgbums@gmail.com                                              
247 15 Linda McRay          (479) 452-2310 lmcray@aol.com                                                  
248 18 Doug Girvan         (403) 347-8823 douglasrgirvan@gmail.com                                        
249 2 Jed Drew           (519) 842-8786 jed.drew@gmail.com                                              
252 7 Dave McClintock     (843) 540-2140 tsdavem@hotmail.com                                             
351 17 Barb Hemerson       (480) 218-0745 barbhemerson@gmail.com                                          
353 16 Marsha May            (940) 781-6163 grmay1@gmail.com                                                
355 17 Marsha Helton         (928) 554-5474 marshahelt@gmail.com                                            
363 17 Dawn Foltz          (970) 204-1952 greg.foltz@netzero.net                                          
374 17 Robert Zipp           (505) 506-2671 zipp_bridge@yahoo.com                                           



376 17 Mark Long           (575) 725-0248 mlong@tdsmail.com                                               
380 17 Linda Spengler       (575) 621-0997 lis9214@aol.com                                                 
381 17 Jerry Fleming        (505) 662-3036 peanutcat@aol.com                                               
389 18 Robert Donaldson      (801) 621-4300 bdonaldson1@netzero.net                                         
399 18 Cathy Kratz          (208) 233-5352 kratzcat@gmail.com                                              
408 18 William Miller         (406) 788-0183 wnm@getwired.com                                                
412 18 Melissa Martin         (406) 570-9614 mgmbridge@yahoo.com                                             
417 18 Paul Muench         (406) 241-1499 pmuench@gmail.com                                               
421 17 Rod Southworth     (307) 221-2634 southworth15@yahoo.com                                          
430 19 Don Guichon        (604) 536-7410 parklanedon@gmail.com                                           
433 19 Gay Parrish        (360) 676-9066 2windstar@comcast.net                                           
442 19 Marilyn Hesser         (509) 627-4073 ma_hesser@msn.com                                               
443 19 Thomas Loveday        (360) 681-8403 loveberg@olypen.com                                             
446 19 Jeffrey Ford           (425) 761-8433 jeff.ford@gmail.com                                             
450 19 Dudley Brown          (509) 882-2728 dudley6855@gmail.com                                            
452 20 Richard Carle          (360) 425-0981 acbld20@hotmail.com                                             
461 20 Jamie Newman         (530) 446-6568 jamie.newman701@gmail.com                                       
464 20 Hubert (Bud) Hamilton       (530) 945-8439 bud.hamilton@icloud.com                                         
470 20 Alan Kosansky       (610) 645-5557 akosansky@profitpt.com                                          
471 20 Jack Patnode        (808) 876-0140 jacknode@fastmail.fm                                            
473 21 Kathy Lane           (775) 846-5829 klane0353@charter.net                                           
476 20 Chip Cleveland      (541) 389-1102 chip@bendcable.com                                              
477 20 Robert Peery          (541) 757-3221 rapid35@comcast.net                                             
484 20 Michael Pavlik         (541) 292-1110 michael.pavlik1967@gmail.com                                    
485 20 Mella-Dee Mayberry       (208) 642-6124 mayberrydivers@gmail.com                                        
497 21 Mark Kornmann       (510) 528-5351 beerman1949@gmail.com                                           
498 21 Bob Gleason        (650) 453-3169 bob.gleason@comcast.net                                         
499 21 Anne Hollingsworth  (925) 934-3149 scootcat@pacbell.net                                            
500 21 Charles Conrad         (510) 329-5916 cconrad313@aol.com                                              
501 21 Arthur Mirin          (510) 581-1807 aamirin@comcast.net                                             
502 21 Marcia Wasserman      (510) 653-8934 marciawasserman@gmail.com                                       
506 21 Steven Smolen         (562) 774-1667 steves94114@yahoo.com                                           
507 21 Stuart Goodgold       (408) 268-3569 stugo@sbcglobal.net                                             
508 21 Ann Schweichler    (415) 290-3048 ann1101@yahoo.com                                               



509 21 Kathy Venton         (707) 591-5015 kathyventon@gmail.com                                           
510 21 Ken Hillman        (209) 952-2890 kenhlmn@att.net                                                 
512 21 Sigrid Price          (707) 486-1517 price.sigrid@gmail.com                                          
522 21 Laura Da Costa       (559) 999-2825 ladc92@yahoo.com                                                
525 22 Marjorie Michelin       (310) 422-9330 michelinonbridge@aol.com                                        
528 22 Donald Beck           (805) 736-3507 donaldvbeck1940@gmail.com                                       
531 22 Fran White          (760) 695-7885 franwhite3@gmail.com                                            
533 22 Barbara Wegener        (714) 317-2053 bwegener43@gmail.com                                            
538 22 John Kissinger      (949) 218-9118 johnkissinger88@gmail.com                                       
547 22 Parker Mann           (805) 832-2561 mpmann80@gmail.com                                              
550 21 Ken Llacera        (831) 426-4949 pasa49@pacbell.net                                              
562 23 Jordan Chodorow       (310) 780-1765 chodorow@stanfordalumni.org                                     


